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1B 1,649,765 3.06 1,649,765 3.06
2 B 1,592,192 4.26 3,241,957 3.65
3R 1,452,757 -6.05 4,694,714 0.44
4 A 1,649,824 15.74 6,344,538 4.01
5H 1,687,341 8.63 8,031,879 4.95
6 A 1,722,079 7.86 9,753,958 5.45
= 1,833,973 16.09 11,587,931 7.00
8 H 1,743,570 2.77 13,331,501 6.43
9H 1,699,357 6.46 15,030,858 6.43
10 B 1,660,596 1.30 16,691,454 5.90
11 B 1,572,020 0.66 18,263,474 5.30
12 B 1,675,195 5.58 19,938,669 5.33




